Carton Barcode:
Inner Package Barcode:
Gussett (mm) (C):
Virgin or Recycled:
Count per pack:
Flat pack or Roll:
Pack per outer bag:
Core material:
Outer bags per carton:
Carton dimensions (LWH):
Weight per carton (kg): NA
Cartons per layer: NA
Layers per Pallet: 75CTN/PLT
Other: NA
Created:
Last Edited: 30/06/2024 21:28
Lift capacities: NA NA
215MM X 215MM X 655MM
Country of Origin: MALAYSIA
Base seal strength: GOOD NA
Dart impact: NA NA
Quality Specification Packing Specification
Tensile load MD: 29MPa 500PCS/ROLL
Tensile load TD: 22MPa FLAT PACK
Virgin
Film Colour: BLUE TINT
Printed: NONE
Bag Weight (g): 22.08G
190MM
Open width (mm): 1015MM
Thickness (mic/um): 0.018MM
Material: HDPE
Physical Specification
Length (mm) (A): 635MM
Width (mm) (B): 635MM
Product Specification Sheet
Product Code: ADV635HDB18VR
Product Description: LINER HD VS 635 635+380 18UM RL BLUE
Product Information: V-SEAL BAG PERFORATED ON ROLL